Nets
AGK Kronawitter GmbH Industriegelände 1 · D-94522 Wallersdorf
Tel.: +49 (0) 99 33/4 69 + 83 22 · Fax: 85 70 · e-mail: kronawitter@agk-kronawitter.de · Internet: www.agk-kronawitter.de
N
E
T
S
N

Order No. 888883 plastic cap Ø 30 mm
Order No. 888882 fibreglass handle Ø 35 mm
Order No. 888884 plastic cap Ø 35 mm
Order No. 888885 wooden handle
Scoop Nets
Landing Nets  article 18
Complete Scoop Net  article 22/18
Extremely
durable    !
Please specify aluminium or painted steel
versions when ordering: Order No. (below) + /A
when aluminium or +/ST when steel version
desired
Width of bow,
Order No. Order No. bow Ø/mesh width
22/18/40-15 22-R/18/40-15 40 cm/15 mm
22/18/40-15 22-R/18/40-15 40 cm/20 mm
22/18/50-15 22-R/18/50-15 50 cm/15 mm
22/18/50-20 22-R/18/50-20 50 cm/20 mm
22/18/60-15 22-R/18/60-15 60 cm/15 mm
22/18/60-20 22-R/18-60-20 60 cm/20 mm
Bow 22
Bow 22-R
Fibreglass handle
Wood handle